

Quarterly Period Covered: 1 April 2013 to 30 June 2013

Details	Number	Percentage (%) of total payments made	Value (€)
Total payments made in Quarter	2,235	100%	€6,895,488
Number of payments made within 15 days	1,821	81.48%	€6,146,753
Number of payments made within 16 days to 30 days	384	17.18%	€631,312
Number of payments made in excess of 30 days	30	1.34%	€117,423
Disputed Invoices	(-14)	(-0.63%)	(-€64,257)
Total	<u>2,235</u>	<u>100%</u>	<u>€6,895,488</u>